1
JL-251/252/253
Twist-Lock Intelligent Photocontrol
Product Summary
The dimming photocontrol JL-251/252/253 series is applicable to control the dimmable LED street
lighting (0~10V) automatically in accordance with the ambient natural lighting level.
This product is designed with microprocessor circuits with IR-filtered phototransistor.
A heavy duty surge arrester (MOV) is provided to protect the lamp from inrush current as well as

 photocontrol test will take approximately 2 minutes.
* Operation of this Photocontrol is not affected by weather, moisture or temperature changes.
Ordering Information
5
JL-251C 4 P F -IP67
1 2 3 4 5
JL-251 C 4 P F IP67
1: C=120-277VAC
E=347VAC
F=480VAC
2: 4 = Fail-Off
5 = Fail-On
3: P = PP cover
K = PC+PC sandwich cover
4: F = Blue
Customizable
5: IP65 = Silicon sealant + Thermalplastic Elastomer gasket
IP67 = Full Silicon sealant +Silicon gasket
JL-252C 4 P F -IP67 (100-05-D50-L40)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
JL-252 C 4 P F IP67 100 05 D50 L40
1: JL-252
JL-253
2: C=120-277VAC
E=347VAC
F=480VAC
3: 4 = Fail-Off
5 = Fail-On
4: P = PP cover
K = PC+PC sandwich cover
5: F = Blue
Customizable
6
6: IP67 = Full Silicon sealant +Silicon gasket
IP65 = Silicon sealant + Thermalplastic Elastomer gasket
7: Constant On/Off Level: XXX, in Lux
8: Time Delay: XX, in second
9: Dimming Percentage: DXX
10: Dimming Period: LXX